SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF SECONDARY SCHOOL
TEACHER (BPS-16) KARACHI REGION IN SCHOOL EDUCATION &

LITERACY DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

Dated: 11.03.2025

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2025/920
NO. OF ADV NO, CORRIGENDUM NO &
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT c ANDI.D ATES RESULT OF WRITTEN PART PRESS
RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI

11.03.2025 Tuesday 20
12.03.2025 Wednesday 20
13.03.2025 Thursday 20
14.03.2025 Friday Secondary School Teacher (BPS-16) 10
17.03.2025 Monday General Cat Mal 20
18.03.2025 Tuesday e — ((: i)u =T 20
19.03.2025 Wednesday . » 20
20.03.2025 Thursday 1. Open: Merit -----00+233=233 20
08.04.2025 Tuesday 2. Minority Quota---00+13=13 30
09.04.2025 Wednesday 3. Diff:Able Quota--00+13=13 30
10.04.2025 Thursday 30 Adv No. 09/2022,
11.04.2025 Friday 25 No.PSC/GRS/2022/72 Dated
14.04.2025 Monday 11 22.11.2022
15.04.2025 Tuesday 10:00 A.M 30 . 543
16.04.2025 Wednesday 30 FIERNCCNINSR 38,
17.04.2025 Thursday 30 544
18.04.2025 Friday ' 20
21.04.2025 Monday Gensec""dl"’gafdm' Ead’ler . 30
22.04.2025 Tuesday eral Category (Female) 30
23.04.2025 Wednesday (R+U=T) 30
24.04.2025 Thursday 1. Open: Merit -----00+115=115 30
il %2 gf‘?;y 2. Minority Quota---00+07=07 22
29042005 Tuesday 3. Diff:Able Quota--00+07=07
30.04.2025 Wednesday 30

2.05.2025 Friday

2.05.2025 Monday

6.05,.2025 Tuesday

10f1

W (ANIY
EANARES
ASSTT: CONTROLLER OF EXAP}I ONS-I




